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
Treed dnvewayg lead to Family home with stone fire- Tastefully decorated 4 bdrm home with finished rec room with pedestal sink, finished loft with dormer, ORANGEVILLE = :
place, country kit, upgraded bathrooms. Barn & 54 x room, pine wainscoting in eat-in kitchen. It's all here. @  hardwood floors, bright and spacious on 2 ACRES, ASk'ng $99,000
34 utility bldg. 92-2-474 Located south of King St. 92-2-495

$245,000. 92-2-459

CHELTENHAM $259,00 INCREDIBLE VALUE

4

‘ XASKING $184,900
il

P

Run your own business. Indoor arena. 38 stalls, pad-
docks, sand ring and 89 ACRES to ride on. A bonus is
the century stone home with 4 bdrms, finished loft,
country kitchen with brick fireplace. A must to see.

92-2-485

. . 3 bedroom bungalow in one of Erin's better
acre farm with bank barn 15 min to neighbourhoods. Gleaming hardwood floors,

Gﬁ( trut‘:lrt!,- Excepﬂt:nalZKS(')(g S: ft hoﬂ;e.xVﬂh very private well treed back yard, Sunny
walko asement, oa chen, main floor itch ini i
laundry family room with fireplace.  92-2-128 :'1‘;4 ggofmd e '°°m'99_ zks"jg

Erin - custom design - plank cherry flooring,
open concept, lower level for office or inlaw, 58
georious acres with stream, bush & meadow.

Villag try living, spacious family home with
main floor family room, stone fireplace in living room,
huge 2 plus car garage, lovely lot. 92-2-440

NEW - MILTON

4.4 vacant acres. Fabulous building
lot with good access to 401. $150,000
92-2-509

LOOKING FOR AN

INVESTMENT

Adjacent Mistywood Subdivision on
Hwy. #24 at 1st Line East, Caledon.
49 acres with proposal for subdivi-
sion. $1,800,000. 92-2-390

THE PRICE IS RIGHT!!

Spacious three bedroom link home with
large fenced back yard backing onto park
land. Finished rec room with wainscotting
and large eat-in kitchen with patio and deck,
floor to ceiling brick fireplace and three
baths. Asking $189,000. 92-2-531

Look at this garage. Charming home has full
inlaw suite on lower level. Main floor with pine
wainscotting, custom pine kit. Private front &
rear yards. 92-2-526

Located south of Erin Village on paved road. 3
bdrms., raised bright living room, country kitchen, fin-
ished rec. room, 24x40 barn and good riding country.
10 ACRES. 92-2-275




